
 

 January 23, 2020 

 
ALL-SCHOOL CALENDAR 2020-2021 

 
August 17 Monday US Sports Begin 

 24 Monday MS Sports Begin 
   6th Grade Parent Orientation  
   9th Grade Parent Orientation  

 25 Tuesday Kindergarten Visits 
   6th Grade Orientation 
   New 7th & 8th Grade Student & Parent Orientation 
   New 7th & 8th Grade Student Technology Orientation 
   9th Grade Orientation 
   New 10th, 11th, & 12th Grade Student & Family Orientation 

 26 Wednesday LS Hopes & Dreams and M/US Advisor Conferences  
    (No Classes) 

 27 Thursday LS/MS/US First Day of Classes 
 
September 7 Monday Labor Day — SPA Closed 
 28 Monday Yom Kippur — SPA Closed 
 
October 15 Thursday Faculty Professional Development — No Classes 
 16 Friday SPA Closed 
 
November 25–27 Wed–Fri Thanksgiving Break 
 
December 18 Friday Last Day before Winter Break 
 
January 4 Monday L/MS Classes Resume 
   US Faculty Work Day — No US Classes 
 5 Tuesday US Classes Resume 
 18 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — SPA Closed 
 
February 11 Thursday L/MS Faculty Work Day — No L/MS Classes 
 12 Friday Faculty Professional Development — No Classes 
 15 Monday President’s Day — SPA Closed 
 
March 22 Monday Spring Break Begins 
 
April 5 Monday Classes Resume 
 
May 28 Friday Last Day of Classes for LS and MS 
  31 Monday Memorial Day — SPA Closed 
 
June 6 Sunday Class of 2021 Commencement, 4:00 pm 

 
Dates for Back to School Nights, Conferences, and US Exams will be available in the spring 


